Footer 111
 (800) 376-8665 • irtools.com
111
 Model  in-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg) in (mm)  in (mm) in (mm)  in
  LEVER START
 7456-D 54 (6.1)  1,450   2.9 (1.3) 11.0” (279) 0.5” (12.7) 0.7” (17.8) 3/8” Female (1)
 7453-D 90 (10.2)  850   3.4 (1.5) 12.3” (312) 0.5” (12.7) 0.7” (17.8) 3/8” Female (1)
7456-D

  Flat Angle 87 dBA 1/4” NPT 5/16” (8 mm) 23 cfm (660 L/min)
 Spindle Hex Size Spindle Hex Size Spindle Hex Size
 Part Number in Part Number in Part Number in
 HEX (FEMALE) SOCKET SPINDLES
 33532-1 1/4” 33532-5(1) 3/8” 33532-9 1/2”
 33532-2 9/32” 33532-6 13/32” 33532-10 17/32”
 33532-3 5/16” 33532-7 7/16” 33532-11 9/16”
 33532-4 11/32” 33532-8 15/32” - -
 (1) Standard.
(1) Standard.
96-117.indd   11196-117.indd   111 7/2/08   11:00:43 AM7/2/08   11:00:43 AM
112
  90 psi 90 psi 77 psi 90 psi
 Model ft-lbs (Nm)* ft-lbs (Nm) ft-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in
  LEVER START
 QA4AALD011NP25S06 8 (11) 9.6 (10) 7 (10)  1,025 2.47 (1.12) 11.1” (342)  1.28” (33) 0.50” (13) 3/8”
 QA4AALD015NP25S06 11 (15) 11.8 (20) 9 (13) 800 2.47 (1.12)  11.1” (342)  1.28” (33)  0.50” (13) 3/8”
 QA4AALD020NP25S06 15 (20) 15.5 (20) 13 (17) 625 2.47 (1.12) 11.1” (342) 1.28” (33) 0.50” (13) 3/8”
 QA4AALD030NP28S06 22 (30) 22.9 (30) 19 (26) 425 2.63 (1.20) 11.1” (363) 1.39” (35) 0.55” (14) 3/8”
 QA4AALD040NP35S06 30 (40)  30.2 (40) 25 (34) 325 3.25 (1.48) 13.2” (363) 1.71” (44) 0.69” (18) 3/8”
 QA4AALD055NP35S08 40 (55) 42.8 (60) 34 (46) 200 3.88 (1.76) 14.1” (395) 1.71” (44) 0.69” (18) 1/2”
Stall
Service and Accessories
Accessories:
Mounting fl anges, see page 47

80160344
80160336
80217474
Ø Series
 QA4 79.3 dBA 1/4” NPT 3/8” (10 mm) 27 cfm (765 L/min)
Angle Air Nutrunners
Stall
* Note: Highest recommended torque for assembly line applications. Exceeding the highest recommended torque repeatedly may result in reduced tool life.
96-117.indd   11296-117.indd   112 7/2/08   11:00:54 AM7/2/08   11:00:54 AM
Footer 113
 (800) 376-8665 • irtools.com
113
  90 psi 90 psi 77 psi 90 psi
 Model ft-lbs (Nm) ft-lbs (Nm)  ft-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in
  LEVER START
 QA6AALD030NP35S06 22 (30) 28.8 (39) 20 (27)  580 4.65 (2.11) 16.9” (429)  1.71” (44) 0.69” (18) 3/8”
 QA6AALD040NP35S06 30 (40) 36.1 (49) 26 (35) 430 4.65 (2.11)  16.9” (429)  1.71” (44)  0.69” (18) 3/8”
 QA6AALD040NP35S08 30 (40) 36.1 (49) 26 (35) 430 4.67 (2.12) 16.9” (429) 1.71” (44) 0.69” (18) 1/2”
 QA6AALD055NP35S08 41 (55) 47.9 (65) 36 (49) 320 4.67 (2.12) 16.9” (429) 1.71” (44) 0.69” (18) 1/2”
 QA6AALD070NP43S08 52 (70)  64.9 (88) 46 (62) 225 4.67 (2.12) 16.6” (422) 1.76” (45) 0.85” (22) 1/2”
 QA6AALD090NP43S08 66 (90) 76 (103) 59 (80) 185 4.67 (2.12) 16.6” (422) 1.76” (45) 0.85” (22) 1/2”
Stall
Service and Accessories
Accessories:
Swivel hanger: QA6-A365-S

• Economical alternative to shut-off tools
• Lube-free motor
• Torque control through pressure regulation or operator control
• Recommended for soft pull applications not requiring critical torque control
Manuals:
16601072
16601064
16601056
Ø Series
 QA6 82.5 dBA 3/8” NPT 1/2” (13 mm) 36 cfm (1019 L/min)
96-117.indd   11396-117.indd   113 7/2/08   11:01:10 AM7/2/08   11:01:10 AM
114
  90 psi 90 psi 77 psi 90 psi
 Model ft-lbs (Nm)* ft-lbs (Nm) ft-lbs (Nm) rpm lbs (kg) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in
  LEVER START
 QA8AALD040NP35S06 30 (40) 38.3 (52) 26 (35)  570 4.98 (2.26) 17.8” (453) 1.71” (44) 0.69” (18) 3/8”
 QA8AALD040NP35S08 30 (40) 38.3 (52) 26 (35) 570 5.00 (2.27) 17.8” (453) 1.71” (44) 0.69” (18) 1/2”
 QA8AALD055NP35S08 41 (55) 50.1 (68) 36 (49) 425 5.00 (2.27) 17.8” (453) 1.71” (44) 0.69” (18) 1/2”
 QA8AALD070NP43S08 52 (70) 63.4 (86) 46 (62) 320 5.00 (2.27) 17.5” (445) 1.76” (45) 0.85” (22) 1/2”
 QA8AALD090NP43S08 66 (90) 79.6 (108) 59 (80) 255 5.00 (2.27) 17.5” (445) 1.76” (45) 0.85” (22) 1/2”
 QA8AALD115NP48S08 85 (115) 91.4 (124) 75 (102) 200 5.75 (2.61) 17.8” (452) 1.97” (50.0) 0.97” (25) 1/2”
 QA8AALD150NP48S08 111 (150) 121.7 (165) 98 (133) 145 6.48 (2.94) 19.2” (489) 1.97” (50.0) 0.97” (25) 1/2”
 QA8AALD200NF56S12 148 (200) 157.1 (213) 131 (178) 110 8.47 (3.84) 20.0” (508) 2.09” (53.2) 1.19” (30) 3/4”
 QA8AALD225NF56S12 166 (225) 202.1 (274) 164  (222) 90 8.47 (3.84) 20.0” (508) 2.09” (53.2) 1.19”(30) 3/4”
Stall
Service and Accessories
Accessories:
Torque arms, see page 180